
Receptionist: (763) 416-5887
Direct Line: (763) 416-5846 

Staff | Directory

David Johnson

Formational Life
Anne-Marie Finsaas
Dawn Wood

Missional Life
Tom Johnson
Rose Larson

Community Life
Al Schuck
Julia Schirmers
Taylor Bongard
Sonia Malmquist

Next Generation
Sara Richards
Amanda Svensk
Dave Josephson
Lynn Snyder
Annika Johnson
Tami Madison
Kati Beasley
Kristine Niznik

Lead Teaching Pastor

Pastor of Formational Life

Formational Life Associate

Pastor of Missional Life

Missional Life Associate

Pastor of Community Life

Community Life Operations Associate

Community Life Associate

Community Life Associate

Pastor of Next Generation

Next Generation Associate Pastor

Next Generation Youth

Next Generation Coordinator

Early Childhood Associate

Elementary Associate

Upper Elementary Associate

Next Generation Assistant

djohnson@thedoor.org

afinsaas@thedoor.org

dwood@thedoor.org

tjohnson@thedoor.org

rlarson@thedoor.org

aschuck@thedoor.org

jschirmers@thedoor.org

tbongard@thedoor.org

smalmquist@thedoor.org

srichards@thedoor.org

asvensk@thedoor.org

djosephson@thedoor.org

lsnyder@thedoor.org

ajohnson@thedoor.org

tmadison@thedoor.org

kbeasley@thedoor.org

kniznik@thedoor.org

ext 1189

ext 1400

ext 1406

ext 1601

ext 1600

ext 1901

ext 1902

ext 1903

ext 1904

ext 1201

ext 1703

ext 1705

ext 1200

ext 1204

ext 1206

ext 1208



Care
Bob McKenna
Annie-Claude Toll
Peggy Lang
Emily Finke

Operations
Victoria Michaud
Dorothy Brown
Leslie Inkala
Robyn Halverson
Jim Taylor
Brad Stenson

Worship
Joel Hanson
Julia Anderson
Scott Madison
Deb Raab
Korey Ellis

Communications
Kim Chong

Care Pastor

Care Associate

Pastor of Prayer Ministries

Care Coordinator

Business Manager

Human Resources Coordinator

Financial Coordinator

Financial Assistant

Supply Coordinator

Facility Manager

Pastor of Worship

Worship Associate

Production Manager

weekend Team Coordinator

Production Assistant

Temp. Part-Time Graphic Designer

bmckenna@thedoor.org

atoll@thedoor.org

plang@thedoor.org

efinke@thedoor.org

vmichaud@thedoor.org

dbrown@thedoor.org

linkala@thedoor.org

rhalverson@thedoor.org

jtaylor@thedoor.org

bstenson@thedoor.org

jhanson@thedoor.org

janderson@thedoor.org

smadison@thedoor.org

draab@thedoor.org

kellis@thedoor.org

kchong@thedoor.org

ext 1302

ext 1300

ext 1303

ext 1301

ext 1102

ext 1100

ext 1107

ext 1104

ext 1131

ext 1117

ext 1403

ext 1409

ext 1410

ext 1404

ext 1405


